
S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

NAME 

JASMEET KOUR 

BHATIA 

NIKITA 

KHOMENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU 

SHIVAM YADAV 

MONIKA SAHU 

CHANCHAL 

GOPAL AMBILKAR 

DAKESH DEWANGAN 

PANKA KUMAR 

Admission open From 08.07.2024 to 13.07.2024 , RUSA BUILDING 

MOBILE 

7610168033 

9201040694 

7879538795 

7067035360 

8817426542 

6267581042 

6267806938 

7974712414 

Govt. Digvijay College Rajnandgaon 
M.Sc. Physics Unreserve 2nd Merit List 

7974064026 

CATEGORY 

GENERAL (UR) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

GENERAL (UR) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

13.07.2024 I 

GENDER GHT NCc/NSS 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

WEI 

MALE 

AGE 

4 

4 

4 

7 

4 

NSS/Ncc/S 
couts 'C 

NSS/Ncc/S 
couts 'C' 

NSS/Ncc/s 
Couts 'C! 

Participant 
in 

NSS/Ncc/S 
couts 'C! 

PASSING 

YEAR 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

1ST 2ND 

79.17 

80.17 

76.67 

81.67 68.83 

80 

84 

85.33 

81.17 

68 

82.67 

70 

73.5 

66.33 

62.67 

77.83 68.83 

66.83 

3RD 

81.5 

72.67 

67.17 

70.83 

71 

73.17 

61.17 

68 

73.33 

TOTAL 

80.61 

73.61 

72.56 

72.50 

74.83 

74.50 

69.72 

71.55 

74.28 

Final 

Percentage 
With 

|Watage 

80.61 

76.55 

76.40 

75.40 

74.83 

74.50 

74.50 

74.42 

74.28 



S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NAME 

DIVYA SAHU 

AAKASH KUMAR 

TIKENDRA SAHU 

NANDINI 

VARUN KUMAR 

DANESHWAR 

VISHWAKARMA 

PREETI SAHU 

SAKSHI DEWANGAN 

GAMINI 

VIKAS KUMAR SAHU 

Govt. Digvijay College Rajnandgaon 
M.Sc. Physics OBC 2nd Merit List 

Admission open From 08.07.2024 to 13.07.2024, RUSA BUILDING 

DURGA 

MOBILE 

7470845203 

9691179838 

9752988356 OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

6263671846 

MANISH KUMAR SAHU 6268320433 

8319684936 
9131516430 

9754603300 

9329043982 

8641028611 

6263476728 

CATEGORY 

7389988282 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

13.07.2024 

WEI 

GENDER GHT NCC/NSS 
AGE 

FEMALE 10 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

OBC Waiting List 

MALE 

3 

FEMALE 

Member of 

Participatin 

2 

NSS/Ncc/S 
NSS/Ncc/s 
couts 'B' 

NSS/Ncc/S 

NSS/Ncc/S 
couts 'A 

PASSING 

YEAR 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

1ST 

77 

80.33 

77.17 

83 

80 

80.33 

82.5 

73 

74.5 

80.5 

2ND 

81.83 

62.5 

70 

81.33 69.83 

67.5 

68.67 

65.17 

69.17 

67.33 

70.5 

77.83 

69.83 

62.67 

3RD 

61.83 

70.83 

67.67 

62.33 

68.5 

70.17 

68.33 

69.17 

74.17 

65.17 

65.33 

66.5 

TOTAL 

67.11 

73.72 

70.78 

71.33 

71.22 

73.22 

73.16 

73.00 

72.56 

72.50 

71.89 

70.33 

Final 

Percentage 
With Watage 

73.82 

73.72 

73.61 

73.46 

73.36 

73.22 

73.16 

73.00 

72.56 

72.50 

71.89 

71.74 



S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

NAME 

HEMLATA 

PHULCHAND RAMTEKE 6267574764 

ROSHANI 

VEDANT MANOGER 9111970336 

RANJANA 

KUNAL BERWANSHI 

RASHMI DESHLAHRE 8770078277 

NIVEDITA 

AAYUSH RAMTEKE 

Admission open From 08.07.2024 to 13 .07.2024, RUSA BUILDING 

DINESH DAHARE 

MOBILE |CATEGORY GENDER 

7049192561 

BHARTI 

6266589416 

PRITAM KUMAR KOSRE 9302668787 

8319215375 

9174587135 

9098608205 

9302329126 

8827216220 

9575006030 

13.07.2024 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Govt. Digvijay College Rajnandgaon 

SC 

M.Sc. Physics SC 2nd Merit List 

SC 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

WEI 

GHT NCC/NSS 
AGE 

SC Waiting list 

2 
NSS/Ncc/S 
couts 'A 

Certificate 

PASSING 

YEAR 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2023 

2022 

2022 

1ST 2ND 

79.83 

78.67 64.33 

81.17 60.17 

81.17 59.17 

79.83 61.17 

78.33 

79.33 

69 

68 

76 

79 

66.67 

46.33 

52.5 

55.83 

56.83 

53.67 

76.67 

73.67 

57.83 

3RD 

66 

68.67 

67 

61.33 

59.67 

61.17 

56.67 

58.17 

49 

56.83 

72.5 

66.5 

TOTAL 

71.28 

70.56 

69.45 

67.22 

66.89 

64.00 

63.94 

61.33 

59.56 

70.83 

70.95 

56.89 

Final Percentage 
With Watage 

71.28 

70.56 

69.45 

67.22 

66.89 

65.28 

63.94 

61.33 

59.56 

70.83 

70.95 

56.89 



S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

1 

2 

3 

5 

NAME 

HEMANT MANDAVI 

YOGITA 

KHUSHBOO MERAVI 

RAHUL KUMAR NETAM 

RAHUL sUDHAKAR 

DIKESHWARI 

NIKITA 

RUKHMANI 

PAWAN KUMAR 

VANDANA KORRAM 

SHARDA POTAI 

GAYATRI 

BINDU 

M.Sc. Physics ST 2nd Merit List 
Admission open From 08.07.2024 to 13.07.2024 , RUSA BUILDING 

MOBILE 

8305610356 

9171093045 

6265053360 

7723837730 

6268606545 

8269915532 

9098640883 

6265189440 

6266578604 

8770858751 

9399686948 

6268365851 

Govt. Digvijay College Rajnandgaon 

7773893725 

CATEGORY 

| ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENDER 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

ST Waiting List 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

WEI 

GHT NCC/NSS 
AGE 

FEMALE 

PASSING 

YEAR 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2022 

1ST 

80.83 58.83 

75.67 58.83 

74.83 

77.33 64.17 61.17 

81.5 

79.17 

2ND 

76 

77 

71.17 

74.17 

73 50.67 56.5 

75.83 49,67 53.83 

50.33 

52.33 

80.17 

76 

73.17 

70 

3RD 

78.5 

67.5 

70.17 

63 

58 

47.5 

47.33 

53.33 

47.83 

48.83 

79.67 

76 

TOTAL 

69.05 

67.56 

65.83 

61.72 

60.06 

59.78 

70.56 

68.89 

68.44 

66.00 

63.33 

77.45 

65.50 

Final 

Percentage 
With Watage 

69.05 

67.56 

65.83 

61.72 

60.06 

59.78 

70.56 

68.89 

68.44 

66.00 

63.33 

77.45 

65.50 

82.67 
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